
Print this form or GoJiack

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission

& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
10/31/2022 ' Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Kris W Kobach

Finance Address: 800 SW Jackson St

Filing Report ^.^ ^g ^^ , ,^ , ,^ „ ^ .^ ^ , ^ ^

City: Topeka Zip: 66612 County: : ;' : ^ ''l.."!J- ^; ^

Home Phone: (913) 735-4762 Business Phone:

Office Sought: Attorney General District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $255,510.79

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $465,018.44

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $720,529.23

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $645,057.41

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $75,471.82

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $2,400.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/8/2023 7:29:16 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Laura Francis

Print this form or Go Back



10/22/22

10/22/22

10/22/22

10/22/22

10/22/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/21/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

Debbie Norman

1421 E 59th S St
Wichita KS 67216

Renee Slinkard

5630 W 2200th Rd
Parker KS 66072

Sammy E Peck
3736 SE Stubbs Rd
Tecumseh KS 66542

Alan Holloway
2304 W Douglas Ave STE
2304
Wichita KS 67203

Beverly Caley
2119 21st Rd
Green KS 67447

Don Erbert
220 N Holiday Ln
Ida KS 66749

Wait Collins
6608 Wl 64th Ter
Stilwell KS 66085

Ryan Hadland
8570 Greenway Blvd
Middleton WI 53562

Raye and James Beaty
6908 W 85th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Jess Knoth
11253 S Race St
Olathe KS 66061

Sherlene Terry
4127BalsamFirLn
Spring TX 77386

Jolynn Colberg
1111 Turnberry Ct

Mcpherson KS 67460

Jolynn Colberg
1111 Tumberry Ct
Mcpherson KS 67460

Johnson County
Republican Party
10107 W 105th St
OverlandPark KS 66212

Myra and Eric Coleman
4520 Baton St
Kansas City KS 66103

SMART TD PAC
6060 Rockside Woods Blvd

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

retired

retired

retired

Aero Engineer

retired

General Contractor

retired

Insurance

retired

retired

retired

Executive Director

Executive Director

retired

$26.03

$26.03

$26.03

$104.10

$52.05

$1,000.00

$200.00

$22.05

$520.51

$22.05

$52.05

$26.03

$26.03

$4,500.00

$300.00

$2,000.00



10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

Sabetha KS 66543

Tim Liesmann
1547 SW Click Rd
Topeka KS 66615

Ray e and James Beaty
6908 W 85th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Laurie Wolf
21701 W 98th St
Lenexa KS 66220

Larry Wolf
21701 W 98th St
Lenexa KS 66220

Philip Elder
3501 E 101 N St
Valley Center KS 67147

David Atkins
3240 S Olivet Rd
Columbia MO 65201

Mark Sojka
8848 Pine St
Lenexa KS 66220

Pat Pierson
1084 Thunder Rd
Clay Center KS 67432

John T Rieu
PO Box 1793
Junction City KS 66441

Christy McNally
19714RosewoodDr
Stilwell KS 66085

JeffCrist
3303 Yellowstar St
Garden City KS 67846

Sue Vokral
8 Lund
Piscataway NJ 8854

Judith Chace
2021 Marc St
Salina KS 67401

Douglas Cloud
2132 SW Meadow Ln
Topeka K.S 66614

Sarah Lock
437 N2190 Rd
Lecompton KS 66050

Betty Crossland
PO Box 45

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Attorney

retired

retired

retired

retired

Services

sales

RN

retired

retired

farmer

Disabled

retired

retired

NA

Self employed

$104.10

$520.51

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$260.25

$2,000.00

$104.10

$52.05

$25.00

$104.10

$104.10

$25.00

$104.10

$52.05

$1,500.00

$2,000.00



10/04/22

10/04/22

10/04/22

10/04/22

10/04/22

10/04/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

Wichita KS 67207

Brent and Marianne
Hoffman
1148VantuylRd
Lawrence KS 66049

Janmarie Homack
9816FarleyLn
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kem Sales & Marketing

CoLLC
4920 Pebble Ln
Wamego KS 66547

Michael and Judy Collette
28885 Cody Dr
Louisburg KS 66053

McPherson County
Republican Committee
PO Box 254
McPherson KS 67460

Patty Dreiling
14810 W 60th St
Shawnee KS 66216

Patrick Gideon
153 Fall Creek Dr
Lawrence KS 66049

Ronald Davis

PO Box 781493
Wichita KS 67278

Earl and Deborah Freeman
12601 PolferRd
Kansas City KS 66109

Charman LLC
224 SW Main St
Lee Summit MO 64063

Jacaway Transportation
LLC
2502 Cantrell Rd
Hamsonfille MO 64701

Robert and Deanna

Jacaway
16400 W Loch Lloyd Pkwy
Village of Loch Lloy MO
64012

Anna Busenitz
15457 NW 140th St
Newton KS 67114

Daniel and Elona Hertzog
14803 SBynumRd
Lone Jack MO 64070

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

retired

Self

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Transportation

Business Owner

Realtor

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$26.03

$2,000.00



09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

Bernard Morgan
57 Le Mans Ct
Prairie Village KS 66208

Leanna Ho skins
2718 Stratton Dr
Eudora KS 66025

Ron and Stephanie Craven
101SN Blake St
Olathe KS 66061

Ronald Wineland
505 Monterey Pl
Hutchinson KS 67502

Connie and Joe Carder
424 Rock Meadow Rd
Arkansas City KS 67005

MJ Dirks
910 W 9th St
Scott City KS 67871

Kathryne Martin

859 Valleyview
Clay Center KS 67432

Melvin and Julee Adams

1115 SW Red Oaks Pl
Topeka KS 66615

Oasis 1 Inc
PO Box 654
Inman KS 67546

HC Perrin
2455 NWoodlawn Blvd
APT 114
Wichita KS 67220

David Adams

17423SWHillwoodRd
Rose Hill KS 67133

Richard and Debra Coe
12701 E Four Oaks St
Wichita KS 67226

Raye and James Beaty
6908 W. 85th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Jon Kreigshauser
10600 West 97th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66214

David Packard

2407 SW Pepperwood Cir
Topeka KS 66614

Aurora Hacker
827WAAve
Kingman KS 67068

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Financial Analyst

retired

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$40.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$50.00

$20.00

$150.00

$52.05

$50.00

$50.00

$104.10



09/23/22

09/23/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

Olsburg KS 66520

Kenneth Op at
1915WMacarthurRd
Lot 303
Wichita KS 67217

J Scott Wilson
PO Box 95
Silver Lake KS 66539

Leavenworth County
Republican Women PAC
PO Box 455
Leavenworth KS 66004

Zitao Xu
607 Rolling Green Dr
Lakeway TX 78734

Frank Nelson
9232 Sturgeon Dr
OverlandPark KS 66212

Margaret Wescott
1140 N Franklin St
Auburn KS 66402

Henry Aiman
5400 W 79th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Janet Harmon
10900 W 164th St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Renee Slinkard

5630 W 2200th Rd
Parker KS 66072

Sammy E Peck
3736 SE Stubbs Rd
Tecumseh KS 66542

Alan Holloway
2304 W Douglas Ave
Wichita KS 67203

Paul Apprill
10067GoodmanDr
OverlandPark KS 66212

Simpson Yeomans
12588 W 123rd St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Ray e and James Beaty
6908 W 85th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Fred and Arlene Hobson
1301 S Maxwell St
Mcpherson KS 67460

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

retired

retired

Engineer

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Aero Engineer

retired

retired

retired

retired

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$5.00

$15.62

$26.03

$63.95

$104.10

$26.03

$26.03

$104.10

$104.10

$52.05

$520.51

$26.03



09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

The Onyx Collection
PO Box 37
Belvue KS 66407

Shannon Aviation LLC

701 E 347th St
Drexel MO 64742

Douglas and Lisa Hull
303 Kansas Ave

Alma KS 66401

Linda and Ron Highland
27487 Wells Creek Rd
Wamego KS 66547

Robert and Tonie Busby
PO Box 1404
Manhattan KS 66505

Lawrence and Janice
Vohland Tmst

7828 Newton St
Overland Park KS 66204

Norman and Stacy

Stutzman
5625 Camp Creek Rd
Belvue KS 66407

Charles and Gail Gillum
2001 PoyntzAve
Manhattan KS 66502

Ed Pugh
625 Lincoln Ave
Wamego KS 66547

Robert and Mary
Awerkamp
807 W Clay St
St Marys KS 66536

Judith Hildreth Trust
15800 Cedar Meadows Rd
Wamego KS 66547

John Nachtman

1715 NW 4th St
Abilene KS 67410

Donald Slinkard
5630 W 2200 Rd
Parker KS 66072

James Garvey
1081 SGlendaleSt
Wichita KS 67218

3ina Hollis Tmst
W03 W 140th St
Leawood KS 66224

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Manufacturing

retired

retired

retired

$2,000.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$300.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.001



08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/21/22

08/20/22

08/20/22

08/20/22

08/20/22

LENEXA KS 66215

Ray e and James Beaty
6908 W 85th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kelly Parks
8005 N Hoover
Valley Center KS 67147

Gene Klein
10816 W 140th St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Carl Enterkin

1148 N Waddington Ave
Wichita KS 67212

Michael Casey
6207 58th St
Meriden KS 66512

Debra Binldey
2420 N Wheatridge St
Wichita KS 67223

MJ Dirks
910 W 9th St
Scott City KS 67871

Roger Frederick

6300 W 101st St
OverlandPark KS 66212

Daniel and Sheryl
Reinstatler

12724 Cherry Creek Ct
Wichita KS 67207

Harley Foulks

2040 S Raceway Rd
Garden City KS 67846

RJF Consulting LLC
10237 W 21st N St F21
Wichita K.S 67205

Mary Stewart
4201 Quail Creek Dr
Great Bend KS 67530

Schwindt Family Living
Trust
11844 NW Meadowlark Rd
Whitewater KS 67154

Geraldine and Damita

Grays
2743 N Volutsia St
Wichita KS 67219

Carolyn Winn
11925WComelison
Wichita KS 67212

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

$520.51

$152.95

$100.00

$44.95

$100.00

$10.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$2,000.00

$15.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00



07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

07/30/22

Leawood KS 66211

Willa Barnard
PO Box 36
Kechi KS 67067

James Gardner
2612 Marque Hill Rd
Manhattan KS 66502

ROGER MEEKS
523 California
Oswego KS 67356

James Macklin

619 College St APT 302
Winfield KS 67156

Teresa Woodhead
PO Box 9
McLouth KS 66054

Frederick Dukic
2726 N Rushwood Ct
Wichita KS 67226

John Gay
1038SWExmoorLn
Topeka KS 66604

Mark Stinger
3904 Petms Blvd
Colleyville TX 76034

Chris Gri safe
5005 Mill Creek Rd
Mentone CA 92359

Vaughn Fox
194SParkwoodLn
Wichita KS 67218

Ton Friedman

2635 E Phinney Bay Dr
Bremerton WA 98312

Tohn and Teresa Parsons
2616 NWHWY 102
Savonburg KS 66773

Dusty Wells
15295 W 150th St
Dlathe KS 66062

[<en Klemm
7580 RD 25
woodland KS 67735

lames King
14597ECaleyAve
Aurora CO 80016

?usan Girard
^OOECollinsDr APT 1106

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

retired

retired

Home improvement

retired

Real estate

retired

retired

Real Estate

retired

c.o.o.

retired

Owner

retired

Rancher

Sales

"etired

$25.00

$26.03

$10.00

$2.08

$25.00

$26.03

$52.05

$104.10

$25.00

$52.05

$52.05

$4,000.00

$26.30

$50.00

$25.00

$10.41


